Privacy Policy

Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. has created this privacy statement in order to demonstrate our firm commitment to privacy. The following discloses our information gathering and dissemination practices for our Website at: www.jansenhomerenovations.com.

Privacy Statement (site does not collect data)

Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. is committed to respecting the personal privacy of individuals who visit this Website. Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. does not gather any information from you during your visit to our Website.

Privacy Policy (site collects data)

Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. certifies that all individually identifiable information is kept confidential. We do not sell or disclose any personal information about our users. Information users provide us when filling out a form is not distributed to any third-party users. All personal information collected by Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. is kept in secure areas.

Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. does track general information about people visiting our site and other pages with our tracking service by reading browser settings. This does not include any personal information. This information is only used to determine the composition of our user and visitor base. Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. retains the right to use such information and information about members in the marketing, general promotion and publicity of Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. and its services.

When requesting information from us, Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. does not rent, sell or otherwise make available your email address or personal information to anyone.

Privacy Policy (Does not use Cookies)

Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. does not collect information on our Website visitors such as names, addresses, telephone numbers or e-mail addresses, unless you specifically give Jansen Home Renovations, LLC. that information.

Links

This Website contains links to other sites. Please be aware that we are not responsible for the privacy practices of such other sites. We encourage our users to be aware when they leave our site and to read the privacy statements of each and every Website that collects personally identifiable information. This privacy statement applies solely to information collected by this Website.

Contacting the Website

If you have any questions about this privacy statement, the practices of this site, or your dealings with this Website, please contact:

E-mail: james@jansenhomerenovations.com

Phone: 832-566-3618